https://menulist.menu
6905 115th Ct SE Newcastle, WA 98056, United States
(+1)4257479888,(+1)2067825531 - https://ballard-mandarin.com/

The restaurant from Newcastle offers 181 different meals and drinks on the card at an average $13.7.
Greenwood Mandarin Restaurant The accomplished Asian fusion cuisine will thrill you, the exquisite mix of
traditional dishes and exciting new creations will amaze!, and you can indulge in scrumptious American dishes
like Burger or Barbecue. With fresh seafood, meat, as well as corn and potatoes, here they also South American
grill, on the menu there are also a lot of Asian dishes.
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BEEF BROCCOLI WITH OYSTER

SAUCE

Vegetarian

CURRY VEGETABLE

Side Orders

PAN FRIED NOODLES

fippetizer

CRAB RANGOON

House specialties

PORK FRIED RICE

Beef dishes

SIZZLING BEEF

Noodles

TOFU CHOW MEIN

Spirits

AMERICANO

Soups & Salads
THREE DELICACY SOUP
Rice Dishes
CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Chinesische fiiiche

SZECHUAN CHICKEN

$14.2

$13.3

$14.0

$10.3

$12.8

$15.6

$12.0

$8.7

$13.5

$15.2

GINGER CHICKEN
Combo

KUNG PAO COMBO
Tried Rice

SEAFOOD FRIED RICE
Vegetable

MONGOLIAN TOFU
Beliebte Gerichte
PAD THAI STYLE NOODLES

Side Order

BROWN RICE

Main Course: Seafood

GENERAL TAO'S PRAWNS

Chef's Special
GENERAL TAO'S TOFU
Chinese Combo
GARLIC SAUCE COMBO

Prawns

PRAWNS WITH BROCCOLI

Soups and Salads

PORK NOODLE SOUP

$14.4

$15.6

$15.4

$13.2

$15.3

$2.5

$16.8

$12.5

$15.6

$15.6

$10.8



BLACK MUSHROOMS WITH BEAN

CURD $14.2
Sweet and Sour

SWEET AND SOUR COMBO $15.6
Vegetable & bean curd

CURRY VEGETABLE WITH TOFU $13.3

Seqfood Special

FISH WITH GARLIC SAUCE $14.2
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP $10.8

Combination Special

CASHEW NUT CHICKEN $13.1

Greens

VEGETABLE DELUXE TOFU $13.6

Hot Dishes

BRAISED TOFU WITH PORK $13.2

Vegetarian Delight

GREEN JADE VEGETABLES $13.1

Stir Fried

MANDARIN CHICKEN WINGS $15.2
e_0

Hunan | Szechwan Cuisine

KUNG PAO PORK $13.2

YU HSIANG CHICKEN

Healthy Options

VEGETABLE WITH PRAWN

Non-lcoholic Cocktails

ROY ROGERS

Tuncheon Special

PRAWNS WITH GARLIC SAUCE

Sizzling Platters

SIZZLING BALLARD MANDARIN

Vegetables Dishes

KUNG PAO TOFU

Chef s Specials

PALACE BEEF

FISH WITH SWEET AND SOUR
® Y/ 4

Pizzas - 09

VEGETABLE WITH CHICKEN

Begf (Tunch)

KUNG PAO BEEF

Service for Six

ORANGE-FLAVORED CHICKEN

$14.6

$15.6

$2.5

$15.6

$18.0

$14.2

$16.2

$14.1

$13.2

$14.4

$14.4
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Coofs to Order

KUNG PAO FISH $14.1

Wok Dishes

BROCCOLI WITH PORK $12.0

Indian Menut

MONGOLIAN CHICKEN $12.6

Citron Dinner

CITRON DINNER (SERVES 2) $42.5

Totus Dinner

LOTUS DINNER (PER PERSON) $18.8

Chef s Special Wok

GINGER SAUCE COMBO $15.6

Vegetarian: Rice & Noodles

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $11.8
(]

fltkins fipproved Yenu

SIZZLING CHICKEN $14.4

Chef&#39;8 Special
Suggestions

SIZZLING SCALLOPS $18.0

Bento Dinner Combination
Box

CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE $12.7

Todu

SZECHUAN TOFU $14.3
{a Mein (Cantonese and
Vietnamese Noodles)
VEGETABLE NOODLE SOUP $10.8
Beef $12.75

BEEF WITH CURRY SAUCE $14.2
Golden Gale

BBQ PORK FRIED RICE $12.4
Chop Suey and Egg Foo Yung
EGG FOO YUNG $15.1
Restaurant Category

AMERICAN

Dishes are prepared with

GREEN BEANS $15.4

Side dishes

PRAWN FRIED RICE $14.6

STEAM RICE $1.2

Drinks

APPLE JUICE (BOTTLE) $2.5

CRANBERRY JUICE (BOTTLE) $2.5
[ ]

Rice

CHINESE SAUSAGE FRIED RICE $13.8
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VEGETABLE FRIED RICE WITH
TOFU

Fish

CURRY PRAWNS
FISH WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE

‘1 (] ﬁ l. Iﬁ '
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

[ ]
Dim Sum
WON TON NOODLE SOUP

CHICKEN WITH BLACK
MUSHROOMS

Soup

HOT AND SOUR SOUP
EGG DROP SOUP

[ ] [ ]
Fried rice
HOUSE FRIED RICE
BEEF FRIED RICE

SZECHUAN BEEF
BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS

Uncategorized
MONGOLIAN COMBO
YU HSIANG BEEF

$12.5

$15.6
$14.2

$13.7
$14.3

$10.8

$14.7

$7.6
$6.0

$14.0
$13.7

$14.4
$14.4

$15.6
$14.2

Soups

WON TON SOUP $8.5
SIZZLING RICE SOUP $7.6
VEGETABLE WITH TOFU $12.0
Main Course

MONGOLIAN BEEF $14.4
BBQ PORK $10.8
FISH WITH GINGER SAUCE $14.0

Poultry

CHICKEN WITH LEMON SAUCE $14.7

SMOKED TEA DUCK (HALF) $16.3
SNOW WHITE CHICKEN $13.2
BROCCOLI WITH TOFU $13.7
SALT PEPPER TOFU $13.7
HOT BEAN CURD WITH PORK $12.6
BEEF NOODLE SOUP $12.0
BALLARD NOODLE SOUP $13.2

THREE DELICACY NOODLE SOUP $13.2

Beverages

CANNED SODAS $2.8
SHIRLEY TEMPLE $2.5
ORANGE JUICE (BOTTLE) $2.5
Starters

APPETIZER PLATTER $15.6
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CHICKEN WINGS (8 PC) $13.2 VEGETABLE DELUXE WITH PORK ~ $13.2
BBQ SPARERIBS $10.8 GINGER SAUCE WITH PORK $12.6
MONGOLIAN FISH $14.1 GREEN JADE VEGETABLES WITH
$12.6

PORK
EGG ROLLS (2 PC) $6.0

SESAME CHICKEN $14.3
GENERAL TAO'S CHICKEN $14.8

VEGETABLE DELUXE $13.7
POT STICKERS (6 PC) $8.5

KUNG PAO PRAWNS $15.6
VEGETABLE DELUXE CHICKEN  $15.1

BLACK BEAN SAUCE $14.7

?ouury &wm SIZZLING PRAWNS $18.0

ALMOND FRIED CHICKEN WITH

GRAVY $13.2 Pork
MO SHOO CHICKEN $14.3 MONGOLIAN PORK $12.6
MOO GOO GAI-PAN $14.5 PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE $12.0
GREEN JADE VEGETABLE WITH YU HSIANG PORK $12.6
$13.2
CHICKEN
PORK WITH SNOW PEAS $13.2
1/ le ﬁ ) SWEET SOUR PORK $12.6
ﬂ PORK WITH BLACK MUSHROOMS $13.2
MO SHOO VEGETABLES $13.8
GREEN JADE WITH TOFU $13.5 W
VEGETABLE WITH BRAISED BEAN
$13.7 VEGETABLE DELUXE
CURD $14.4
BEEF
YU HSIANG TOFU $14.2

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $14.2

MANDARIN BEEF $16.8
BEEF ENTREES

BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE $14.2
ORANGE-FLAVORED BEEF $16.2

GINGER BEEF $14.2
MO SHOO BEEF $14.5

BEEF WITH BLACK MUSHROOMS ~ $14.2
GREEN JADE VEGETABLE WITH
BEEE $14.4 BEEF WITH GREEN PEPPER $14.2
BRAISED TOFU WITH BEEF $15.6 .
Pork Entrees VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN $11.3

MO SHOO PORK $12.6 HOUSE CHOW MEIN $15.7
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BBQ PORK CHOW MEIN $13.5 PRAWNS WITH BROCCOLIAND ¢
OYSTER SAUCE '
BEEF CHOW MEIN $14.0
SCALLOPS WITH BLACK
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN $14.8 MUSHROOMS $18.0
PORK CHOW MEIN $13.5 THREE DELICACY $16.8
SCALLOPS $16.8

Chicken YU HSIANG PRAWNS $15.6

, CHICKEN CHOW MEIN $14.0

i
_‘ﬂ KUNG PAO CHICKEN $14.2 WM
4

% > SALTED PEPPER s156 HONEY WALNUT PRAWNS $18.0
CHICKEN SWEET AND SOUR PRAWNS $15.6
SALTED PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS $16.6 DEEP FRIED PRAWNS $15.6
ALMOND CHICKEN $13.0 DEEP FRIED PRAWNS $15.6
CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS $14.1 SZECHUAN PRAWNS $16.8
CHICKEN WITH PLUM SAUCE $13.2 CASHEW NUT SCALLOPS $18.0
CHICKEN WITH CURRY SAUCE $13.8 MANDARIN PRAWNS $16.0
SCALLOPS WITH SNOW PEAS $16.8
WMW SALTED PEPPER PRAWNS $18.0
VEGETABLE DELUXE WITH $16.0 CASHEW PRAWNS $15.6
PRAWNS

PRAWNS WITH LOBSTER SAUCE  $15.6

BEAN CURDS WITH PRAWNS $15.6
PRAWNS WITH PEA PODS $15.6

BRAISED TOFU WITH PRAWNS $16.8
KUNG PAO SEAFOOD $16.8

BRAISED TOFU WITH SCALLOPS ~ $18.0

PRAWNS WITH BLACK
MOO GOO PRAWNS $16.0 MUSHROOMS $16.8
MO SHOO PRAWNS $15.5



Greenwood Uandarin Restaurant

6905 115th Ct SE Newcastle, WA Opening Hours:

98056, United States Monday 11:45 -22:10
Tuesday 11:45 -22:10
Wednesday 11:45 -22:10
Thursday 11:45 -22:10
Friday 11:45 -22:10

Made with menulist menu Saturday 11:45 -22:10
Sunday 11:45 -22:10
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