



https://menulist.menu 6905 115th Ct SE Newcastle, WA 98056, United States (+1)4257479888,(+1)2067825531 - https://ballard-mandarin.com/

The restaurant from Newcastle offers **181** different meals and drinks on the card at an average \$13.7. Greenwood Mandarin Restaurant The <u>accomplished Asian fusion cuisine</u> will thrill you, the exquisite mix of traditional dishes and exciting new creations will amaze!, and you can indulge in scrumptious American dishes like *Burger or Barbecue*. With fresh seafood, meat, as well as corn and potatoes, here they also South American grill, on the menu there are also a lot of **Asian dishes**.

1		R. T	V	
	5			
			彦	X
			_	

Mains		Chicken main dishes	
BEEF BROCCOLI WITH OYSTER SAUCE	\$14.2	GINGER CHICKEN	\$14.4
1/ogotarian		Combo	
Vegetarian  CURRY VEGETABLE	<b>\$13.3</b>	KUNG PAO COMBO	\$15.6
CORRY VEGETABLE	\$13.3	Cried Oice	
Side Orders		Fried Rice	<b></b>
PAN FRIED NOODLES	\$14.0	SEAFOOD FRIED RICE	\$15.4
A 19		Vegetable	
Appetizer		MONGOLIAN TOFU	\$13.2
CRAB RANGOON	\$10.3		
House specialties		Beliebte Gerichte	
PORK FRIED RICE	<b>\$12.8</b>	PAD THAI STYLE NOODLES	\$15.3
		Side Order	
Beef dishes		BROWN RICE	\$2.5
SIZZLING BEEF	\$15.6		Ψσ
Noodles		Main Course: Seafood	
TOFU CHOW MEIN	<b>\$12.0</b>	GENERAL TAO'S PRAWNS	\$16.8
TOPO CHOW MEIN	<b>\$12.0</b>	Chaffe Chasigl	
Spirits		Chef's Special	<b>040 5</b>
AMERICANO		GENERAL TAO'S TOFU	\$12.5
0 0011		Chinese Combo	
Soups & Salads		GARLIC SAUCE COMBO	\$15.6
THREE DELICACY SOUP	\$8.7		
Rice Dishes		Prawns	
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$13.5	PRAWNS WITH BROCCOLI	\$15.6
- <del>-</del>		Soups and Salads	
Chinesische Küche		PORK NOODLE SOUP	\$10.8
SZECHUAN CHICKEN	\$15.2	. State Hoodele Good	ΨΙΟΙΟ

	ON Y	< .	
1 =			
			X

Vegetarian Special		Chicken Entrees	
BLACK MUSHROOMS WITH BEAN CURD	\$14.2	YU HSIANG CHICKEN	\$14.6
Sweet and Sour		Healthy Options	
SWEET AND SOUR COMBO	<b>\$15.6</b>	VEGETABLE WITH PRAWN	\$15.6
41 - 11 0 1		Non-Alcoholic Cocktails	
Vegetable & bean curd		ROY ROGERS	\$2.5
CURRY VEGETABLE WITH TOFU	\$13.3	ROT ROGERS	Ψ2.5
Seafood Special		Luncheon Special	
FISH WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$14.2	PRAWNS WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$15.6
FISH WITH GARLIC SAUCE	Ψ14.2	Ciggling Olattons	
Soup and Salad		Sizzling Platters	
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$10.8	SIZZLING BALLARD MANDARIN	\$18.0
		Vegetables Dishes	
Combination Special			¢140
CASHEW NUT CHICKEN	\$13.1	KUNG PAO TOFU	\$14.2
Green 4		Chef's Specials	
Greens		PALACE BEEF	\$16.2
VEGETABLE DELUXE TOFU	\$13.6		
Hot Dishes		Fish Entrees	
BRAISED TOFU WITH PORK	<b>\$13.2</b>	FISH WITH SWEET AND SOUR	\$14.1
		Pizzas - 09"	
Vegetarian Delight		VEGETABLE WITH CHICKEN	\$13.2
GREEN JADE VEGETABLES	\$13.1	VEGETABLE WITH CHICKEN	<b>\$13.2</b>
Stir Fried		Beef (Lunch)	
our meu		KUNG PAO BEEF	\$14.4
MANDARIN CHICKEN WINGS	\$15.2		
Hunan / Szechwan Cuisii	ne	Service for Six	
KUNG PAO PORK	\$13.2	ORANGE-FLAVORED CHICKEN	\$14.4
ACTIO I ACT ONIC	<b>410.</b> 2		



Cook to Order		Todu	
KUNG PAO FISH	\$14.1	SZECHUAN TOFU	\$14.3
Wok Dishes		La Mein (Cantonese and	
BROCCOLI WITH PORK	\$12.0	Vietnamese Noodles)	
Indian Menú		VEGETABLE NOODLE SOUP	\$10.8
MONGOLIAN CHICKEN	\$12.6	Beef \$12.75	
Citron Dinner		BEEF WITH CURRY SAUCE	\$14.2
CITRON DINNER (SERVES 2)	\$42.5	Golden Gate	
Lotus Dinner		BBQ PORK FRIED RICE	\$12.4
LOTUS DINNER (PER PERSON)	\$18.8	Chop Suey and Egg Foo	Yung
Chef's Special Wok		EGG FOO YUNG	\$15.1
GINGER SAUCE COMBO	\$15.6	Restaurant Category	
Vegetarian: Rice & Nooc	dles	AMERICAN	
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$11.8	Dishes are prepared with	l
Atkins Approved Menu		GREEN BEANS	\$15.4
SIZZLING CHICKEN	<b>\$14.4</b>	Side dishes	
		PRAWN FRIED RICE	\$14.6
Chef'8 Special		STEAM RICE	\$1.2
Suggestions		Drinks	
SIZZLING SCALLOPS	\$18.0		<b>60 E</b>
Bento Dinner Combinati	ion	APPLE JUICE (BOTTLE)  CRANBERRY JUICE (BOTTLE)	\$2.5 \$2.5
Box	- <b></b>	3.022(100102 (001122)	ΨLIO
CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$12.7	Rice	
		CHINESE SAUSAGE FRIED RICE	\$13.8

Menu	

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE WITH	<b>\$12.5</b>	Soups	
TOFU	,	WON TON SOUP	\$8.5
Fish		SIZZLING RICE SOUP	\$7.6
CURRY PRAWNS	<b>\$15.6</b>	VEGETABLE WITH TOFU	\$12.0
FISH WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$13.0 \$14.2		
FISH WITH BLACK BLAN SAUCE	<b>914.</b> 2	Main Course	
Chicken dishes		MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$14.4
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	<b>\$13.7</b>	BBQ PORK	\$10.8
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	\$14.3	FISH WITH GINGER SAUCE	\$14.0
	<b>42</b>	<b>6</b> 4	
Dim Sum		Poultry	
WON TON NOODLE SOUP	\$10.8	CHICKEN WITH LEMON SAUCE	\$14.7
CHICKEN WITH BLACK	<b>.</b>	SMOKED TEA DUCK (HALF)	\$16.3
MUSHROOMS	\$14.7	SNOW WHITE CHICKEN	\$13.2
0		No-stables	
Soup		Vegetables	
HOT AND SOUR SOUP	\$7.6	BROCCOLI WITH TOFU	\$13.7
EGG DROP SOUP	\$6.0	SALT PEPPER TOFU	\$13.7
Cui ad mia a		HOT BEAN CURD WITH PORK	\$12.6
Fried rice		Alcodic Coup	
HOUSE FRIED RICE	\$14.0	Noodle Soup	
BEEF FRIED RICE	\$13.7	BEEF NOODLE SOUP	\$12.0
Aunch Cheelala		BALLARD NOODLE SOUP	\$13.2
Lunch Specials		THREE DELICACY NOODLE SOUP	\$13.2
SZECHUAN BEEF	\$14.4	Qonong got	
BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS	\$14.4	Beverages	
(In act a conjugat		CANNED SODAS	\$2.8
Uncategorized		SHIRLEY TEMPLE	\$2.5
MONGOLIAN COMBO	\$15.6	ORANGE JUICE (BOTTLE)	\$2.5
YU HSIANG BEEF	\$14.2	Starters	
		ADDETIZED DI ATTED	¢15.6

**APPETIZER PLATTER** 

\$15.6

00.(=	***			
CHICKEN WINGS (8 PC)	\$13.2	VEGETABLE DELUXE WITH PORK		\$13.2
BBQ SPARERIBS	\$10.8	GINGER SAUCE WITH PORK		\$12.6
MONGOLIAN FISH	\$14.1	GREEN JA PORK	DE VEGETABLES WITH	\$12.6
Popular Items		0.1		
EGG ROLLS (2 PC)	\$6.0	Entrees		
GENERAL TAO'S CHICKEN	\$14.8	SESAME C	HICKEN	\$14.3
POT STICKERS (6 PC)	\$8.5	VEGETABL	E DELUXE	\$13.7
VEGETABLE DELUXE CHICKEN	\$15.1	KUNG PAC	PRAWNS	\$15.6
VEGETABLE BLEGAL OFFICIALITY	Ψ10.1	BLACK BE	AN SAUCE	\$14.7
Poultry Entrees		SIZZLING F	PRAWNS	\$18.0
ALMOND FRIED CHICKEN WITH GRAVY	\$13.2	Pork		
MO SHOO CHICKEN	\$14.3	MONGOLIA	AN PORK	\$12.6
MOO GOO GAI-PAN	\$14.5	PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE		\$12.0
GREEN JADE VEGETABLE WITH	\$13.2	YU HSIANG PORK		\$12.6
CHICKEN	<b>+</b>	PORK WITH SNOW PEAS		\$13.2
Voqetable Entrees		SWEET SO	UR PORK	\$12.6
Vegetable Entrees		PORK WIT	H BLACK MUSHROOMS	\$13.2
MO SHOO VEGETABLES	\$13.8			
GREEN JADE WITH TOFU	\$13.5	Beef		
VEGETABLE WITH BRAISED BEAN CURD	\$13.7		VEGETABLE DELUXE BEEF	\$14.4
YU HSIANG TOFU	\$14.2	THE STATE OF THE S	BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$14.2
D COT CANTED CCC			MANDARIN BEEF	\$16.8
BEEF ENTREES		BEEF WITH	H GARLIC SAUCE	\$14.2
ORANGE-FLAVORED BEEF	\$16.2	GINGER BI	EEF	\$14.2
MO SHOO BEEF	\$14.5	BEEF WITH	H BLACK MUSHROOMS	\$14.2
GREEN JADE VEGETABLE WITH BEEF	\$14.4		H GREEN PEPPER	\$14.2
BRAISED TOFU WITH BEEF	\$15.6	Chow M	lein	
Pork Entrees		VEGETABL	E CHOW MEIN	<b>\$11.3</b>
MO SHOO PORK	\$12.6	HOUSE CH	IOW MEIN	\$15.7
MIC SHOCH ORK	Ψ12.0			

BBQ PORK CHOW MEIN		\$13.5	PRAWNS WITH BROCCOLI AND OYSTER SAUCE	\$15.6	
BEEF CHOW MEIN		\$14.0			
SHRIMP CH	HOW MEIN	\$14.8	SCALLOPS WITH BLACK MUSHROOMS	\$18.0	
PORK CHO	OW MEIN	\$13.5	THREE DELICACY	\$16.8	
SEAFOOD	CHOW MEIN	\$16.5	VEGETABLE DELUXE WITH SCALLOPS	\$16.8	
Chicken			YU HSIANG PRAWNS	\$15.6	
4	CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$14.0	0t		
	KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$14.2	Seafood		
W 3	SALTED PEPPER	\$15.6	HONEY WALNUT PRAWNS	\$18.0	
	CHICKEN	<b>\$13.0</b>	SWEET AND SOUR PRAWNS	\$15.6	
SALTED PE	EPPER CHICKEN WINGS	\$16.6	DEEP FRIED PRAWNS	\$15.6	
ALMOND C	CHICKEN	\$13.0	DEEP FRIED PRAWNS	\$15.6	
CHICKEN V	WITH SNOW PEAS	\$14.1	SZECHUAN PRAWNS	\$16.8	
CHICKEN V	WITH PLUM SAUCE	\$13.2	CASHEW NUT SCALLOPS	\$18.0	
CHICKEN V	WITH CURRY SAUCE	\$13.8	MANDARIN PRAWNS	\$16.0	
0 6	10 1		SCALLOPS WITH SNOW PEAS	\$16.8	
Seafood	l Entrees		SALTED PEPPER PRAWNS	\$18.0	
VEGETABL PRAWNS	E DELUXE WITH	\$16.0	CASHEW PRAWNS	\$15.6	
BEAN CUR	DS WITH PRAWNS	\$15.6	PRAWNS WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$15.6	
BRAISED T	OFU WITH PRAWNS	\$16.8	PRAWNS WITH PEA PODS	\$15.6	
BRAISED T	OFU WITH SCALLOPS	\$18.0	KUNG PAO SEAFOOD	\$16.8	
MOO GOO PRAWNS		\$16.0	PRAWNS WITH BLACK MUSHROOMS	\$16.8	
MO SHOO	PRAWNS	\$15.5			



#### Greenwood Mandarin Restaurant

6905 115th Ct SE Newcastle, WA 98056, United States

Monday 11:45 -22:10 Tuesday 11:45 -22:10 Wednesday 11:45 -22:10 Thursday 11:45 -22:10

Friday 11:45 -22:10

**Opening Hours:** 

Saturday 11:45 -22:10 Sunday 11:45 -22:10

Made with menulist.menu